

**Amit Malhotra Vs. Meena Malhotra**

**COPC No.42 of 2023**

**08.08.2023 Present:** Mr.Kulwant Singh Gill, Advocate, for the petitioner.

List on **11.08.2023.**

Jyotsna Rewal Dua  
Judge

August 08, 2023  
*(R.Atal)*