

Amit Malhotra versus Meena Malhotra

COPC No.42/2023

01.04.2026

Present: None for the petitioner.

Mr. Amit Kumar Dhumal, Advocate, for the respondent.

There is no appearance for the petitioner. In the interest of justice, list after three weeks.

**Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge**

April 01, 2026
(yogesh)